
 

 
 
 
 

Uniform and Sports Kit List 
 
All articles of clothing must either be bought in the Commissariat or be of similar pattern to those on sale there. 
 

Uniform  

 school tie       

 black V‐neck pullover or slipover 

 blazer with 'DC' motif on breast pocket 
(motif not available separately) 

 black overcoat 

 charcoal grey trousers 

 white shirts 

 plain black socks 

 plain black leather shoes 

 school scarf (royal blue and black 
stripes) – optional 

Sizes

 54” & 45” 

 Chest 26”‐40” or 30”‐44”

 Chest 26”‐50” 
 

 Chest 24”‐44” 

 Waist 21”‐40” 

 Neck 12”‐17” 

 All Sizes 

 All sizes 

 One size 

Price From 

 £4.45 

 £18.00 

 £65.00 
 

 £28.00 

 £15.00 

 £18.00 

 £5.50 

 £25.00 

 £10.00 

Games Kit 

 reversible quartered rugby football shirt 

 black rugby football shorts 

 rugby football socks in House colours 

 rugby football boots/regulation studs 

 mouthguard 

 black baselayer top/shorts – optional 

 Chest 28”‐48” 

 waist 22”‐44” 

 All sizes 

 All sizes 

 Jnr & Snr 

 All sizes 

 £40.00 

 £12.00 

 £6.25 

 £22.00 

 £7.50 

 £30.00 

Physical Education Kit 

 Dulwich College tracksuit top 

 Dulwich College tracksuit bottoms 

 house T‐shirt 

 black P.E. shorts  

 white socks 

 trainers 

 Age 3‐5 – XXL Adult 

 Age 3‐5 – XXL Adult 

 Chest 32”‐50” 

 Waist 22”‐44” 

 All sizes 

 All sizes 

 £40.00 

 £22.00 

 £26.00 

 £16.00 

 £3.50 

 £20.00 

Swimming Kit 

 black jammers 

 goggles 

 towel 

 Waist 24”‐38” 

 Jnr & Snr 

 One size 

 £15.00 

 £9.00‐£10.00 
 

Cricket kit 

 Dulwich College cricket shirt 

 Cream Cricket trousers 

 Cream pullover or slipover 

 Box 

 All sizes  

 All sizes  

 All sizes  
 

 £22.00‐£24.50 

 £20.00‐£22.50 

 £18.50‐£25.00 

 
Every article must be CLEARLY NAMED. 


