

Uniform and Sports Kit List

All articles of clothing must either be bought in the Commissariat or be of similar pattern to those on sale there.

Uniform	Sizes		Price Fi	rom
school tie	•	54" & 45"	•	£4.45
black V-neck pullover or slipover	•	Chest 26"-40" or 30"-44"	•	£18.00
blazer with 'DC' motif on breast pocket	•	Chest 26"-50"	•	£65.00
(motif not available separately)				
black overcoat	•	Chest 24"-44"	•	£28.00
charcoal grey trousers	•	Waist 21"-40"	•	£15.00
white shirts	•	Neck 12"-17"	•	£18.00
plain black socks	•	All Sizes	•	£5.50
 plain black leather shoes 	•	All sizes	•	£25.00
 school scarf (royal blue and black 	•	One size	•	£10.00
stripes) – optional				
Games Kit				
 reversible quartered rugby football shirt 	•	Chest 28"-48"	•	£40.00
 black rugby football shorts 	•	waist 22"-44"	•	£12.00
 rugby football socks in House colours 	•	All sizes	•	£6.25
 rugby football boots/regulation studs 	•	All sizes	•	£22.00
 mouthguard 	•	Jnr & Snr	•	£7.50
black baselayer top/shorts – optional	•	All sizes	•	£30.00
Physical Education Kit				
Dulwich College tracksuit top	•	Age 3-5 – XXL Adult	•	£40.00
 Dulwich College tracksuit bottoms 	•	Age 3-5 – XXL Adult	•	£22.00
 house T-shirt 	•	Chest 32"-50"	•	£26.00
 black P.E. shorts 	•	Waist 22"-44"	•	£16.00
 white socks 	•	All sizes	•	£3.50
• trainers	•	All sizes	•	£20.00
Swimming Kit				
black jammers	•	Waist 24"-38"	•	£15.00
 goggles 	•	Jnr & Snr	•	£9.00-£10.00
• towel	•	One size		
Cricket kit				
Dulwich College cricket shirt	•	All sizes	•	£22.00-£24.50
Cream Cricket trousers	•	All sizes	•	£20.00-£22.50
Cream pullover or slipover	•	All sizes	•	£18.50-£25.00
• Box				

Every article must be CLEARLY NAMED.